Noelle Saul

Contact:
(469)766-3553
nmayesaul@gmail.com

Ht: 5°8” Hair: Dk Brown

Writing

Elevator Pitch Podcast

Voi ing/Pod
Seven of Hearts Podcast
Elevator Pitch Podcast

Radio Check Podcast

Theatre

RENT
Disaster!
Romeo & Juliet
Almost, Maine
The Outsider

Elf: The Musical
Lend Me A Chainsaw
RENT

Alice By Heart

Little Shop of Horrors

Pippin
Grease
Heathers

Spongebob Squarepants, The
New Musical

Eyes: Dk Brown

Extra Credit (Parts 1, 2 & 3)

Emily
Repertory Cast

Eva

Gordon/Roger U/S
Levora Verona
Mercutio
Rhonda/Suzette
Louise Peakes

Ensemble/Featured
Dancer/Jovie U/S
Jess

Joanne Jefferson

Angus/Caterpillar 1

Ensemble, Urchin Swing

Leading Player

Kenickie

Ensemble

Sandy Cheeks

Voice: C2-D5

Pronouns: She/Her

Elevator Pitch Team

Seventh Knight Productions
Elevator Pitch Team

J. A. Castillo

Grand Prarie Arts Council
Theatre Frisco

Upright Theatre

Allen Contemporary Theatre
Ghostlight Theatre
CenterStage TheatreWorks
Lakeside Community
Theatre

Lakeside Community
Theatre

Lakeside Community
Theatre

Lyric Stage

North Texas Performing Arts
Repertory Theatre

North Texas Performing Arts
Repertory Theatre

North Texas Performing Arts
Repertory Theatre

North Texas Performing Arts
Repertory Theatre

2021

2022

2021-2022

2021

2025

2025

2025

2025

2024

2024

2024

2024

2023

2023

2022

2022



