

Noelle Saul

Contact:

(469)766-3553

nmayesaul@gmail.com

Ht: 5'8" Hair: Dk Brown Eyes: Dk Brown Voice: C2-D5 Pronouns: She/Her

Writing

Elevator Pitch Podcast Extra Credit (Parts 1, 2 & 3) Elevator Pitch Team 2021

Voice Acting/Podcast

<i>Seven of Hearts Podcast</i>	Emily	Seventh Knight Productions	2022
<i>Elevator Pitch Podcast</i>	Repertory Cast	Elevator Pitch Team	2021-2022
<i>Radio Check Podcast</i>	Eva	J. A. Castillo	2021

Theatre

<i>RENT</i>	Gordon/Roger U/S	Grand Prairie Arts Council	
<i>Disaster!</i>	Levora Verona	Theatre Frisco	2025
<i>Romeo & Juliet</i>	Mercutio	Upright Theatre	2025
<i>Almost, Maine</i>	Rhonda/Suzette	Allen Contemporary Theatre	2025
<i>The Outsider</i>	Louise Peakes	Ghostlight Theatre	2025
<i>Elf: The Musical</i>	Ensemble/Featured Dancer/Jovie U/S	CenterStage TheatreWorks	2024
<i>Lend Me A Chainsaw</i>	Jess	Lakeside Community Theatre	2024
<i>RENT</i>	Joanne Jefferson	Lakeside Community Theatre	2024
<i>Alice By Heart</i>	Angus/Caterpillar 1	Lakeside Community Theatre	2024
<i>Little Shop of Horrors</i>	Ensemble, Urchin Swing	Lyric Stage	2023
<i>Pippin</i>	Leading Player	North Texas Performing Arts Repertory Theatre	
<i>Grease</i>	Kenickie	North Texas Performing Arts Repertory Theatre	2023
<i>Heathers</i>	Ensemble	North Texas Performing Arts Repertory Theatre	2022
<i>Spongebob Squarepants, The New Musical</i>	Sandy Cheeks	North Texas Performing Arts Repertory Theatre	2022